S6 EXAMS 2NP SEMESTER — May and June 2024

Day
(Room)

MORNING

AFTERNOON

Monday 27 May
(Conference room)

09h00 = 12h00
09h00 - 12h00
09h00 = 11h15

Language 1 Advanced
Language 2 Advanced
Language 3

12h45 - 15h00

Chemistry

Tuesday 28 May

09h00 - 12h00

Philosophy 4p

(Conference room) 09h00 - 11h15 History 4p
Wednesday 29 May 09h00 - 11h15 Economics
(Conference room)
Thursday 30 May BLANK HOLIDAY
Friday 31 May
(Conference room) 09h00 - 11h15 Geography 4p
Monday 3 June .
(Conference room) 09h00 - 11h15 Biology 4p
Tuesday 4 June
h00 =2 12h4 Art4
i 201 09h00 5 rt 4p
Wednesday 5 June 09h00 = 12h00 Language 1
(Aula)
Thursday 6 June
(Aula) 09h00 - 11h15 Language 2
Friday 7 June . 13h15 - 14h00 Maths 3p (without calc.)
(Aula) 05h00 > 10h30 Maths (with calc.) 13h15 > 14h45 |  Maths 5p (without calc.)
Monday 10 June NO EXAM / NO LESSON ON THAT DAY FOR S6 PUPILS
Physics
Tuesday 11 June 09h00 = 11h15 y
(Aula) Language 4

07 February 2024




